11:45 AM

08/02/21

Accrual Basis

Brazos Valley Groundwater Conservation District
Expenses by Vendor Summary

July 2021

ATMOS Energy

Brazos WiFi

City of Hearne - Electric

Ground Water Consultants, LLC
Intuit Quick Book

KBTX Media

Kennedy Reporting Service
Mansfield Oil Company
Milberger, Nesbitt & Ask, LLP
Monique Norman

Siegert Water Wells, Inc.
Sparkletts

TCDRS

Texas Water Conservation Association
TML Health Benefits Pool
UBEO

Verizon

TOTAL

Jul 21

55.10
123.99
169.21

11,647.50
6.00
1,770.00
967.00
309.42
4,800.00
5,000.00
1,000.00
10.81
2,057.16
408.00
2,632.52
350.00

37.99
31,344.70
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