	Jul 21
ATMOS Energy	55.10
Brazos WiFi	123.99
City of Hearne - Electric	169.21
Ground Water Consultants, LLC	11,647.50
Intuit Quick Book	6.00
KBTX Media	1,770.00
Kennedy Reporting Service	967.00
Mansfield Oil Company	309.42
Milberger, Nesbitt & Ask, LLP	4,800.00
Monique Norman	5,000.00
Siegert Water Wells, Inc.	1,000.00
Sparkletts	10.81
TCDRS	2,057.16
Texas Water Conservation Association	408.00
TML Health Benefits Pool	2,632.52
UBEO	350.00
Verizon	37.99
TOTAL	31,344.70